
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Nr.
79
63
42
15
46
41
32
108
24
131
34
52
103
97
93
116
31
95
5
94
10
21
12
51
90
75
9

121

Nome
Murilo Bonatto Fernandes
Leonardo Rapuci de Souza
Guilherme de Freitas
Bryan Nascimento
Henrique Cardoso Zomper
Genildo Morato dos Santo
Fabio Fernandes Marques
Wagner Andrade Mascare
Diego Reinaldo da Silva
Rogerio Lalau
Felipe Jerônimo de Paula
Jorge Elmano P. Bartolo J
Thiago Fragoso
Rogerio Aparecido de Pau
Robson da Silva Augusto
Jeferson Donizete
Everton Erik Avelino dos S
Rodolfo Valadão de Souza
Alessandro Marucci Veiga
Robson Folli Junior
Anderson Felipe Santiago 
Daniel / Leandro
Antônio Carlos Munhoz da
Jean Christos Stamatakis 
Rickson Tosatti Folli
Matheus Fernandes de Oli
Anderson Damasceno de C
Gustavo Godoy

Classe
C
C
C
C
C
C
B
B
C
C
B
C
B
B
B
C
B
C
C
C
C
B
C
C
C
C
C
C

Voltas
6
6
5
5
6
4
5
5
4
5
5
6
3
5
6
5
5
5
3
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
5
5

Melhor Tm
1:51.753
2:00.210
2:04.926
2:06.089
2:06.625
2:06.821
2:07.447
2:08.651
2:08.976
2:09.609
2:10.450
2:11.135
2:11.158
2:11.703
2:11.998
2:12.034
2:14.414
2:14.582
2:14.606
2:15.450
2:15.810
2:17.606
2:17.648
2:17.906
2:18.306
2:22.979
2:25.113
2:31.066

Na volta
2
5
4
2
3
2
4
2
3
3
4
3
2
4
2
3
1
3
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
5
4

Dif
-

+8.457
+13.173
+14.336
+14.872
+15.068
+15.694
+16.898
+17.223
+17.856
+18.697
+19.382
+19.405
+19.950
+20.245
+20.281
+22.661
+22.829
+22.853
+23.697
+24.057
+25.853
+25.895
+26.153
+26.553
+31.226
+33.360
+39.313

2o. melhor
1:53.148
2:00.240
2:07.796
2:06.474
2:07.124
2:07.570
2:09.527
2:09.273
2:11.210
2:10.141
2:13.065
2:11.521
2:12.937
2:12.808
2:12.328
2:12.069
2:14.644
2:15.158
2:15.456
2:15.452
2:16.789
2:19.819
2:20.473
2:19.519
2:22.380
2:23.684
2:26.588
2:31.695

Modelo
ZX10r

ZX6
PANIGALE V4
ZX10
BMW - S1000 RR - 2

ZX10

MV Agusta - F3 - 201
S1000 RR

Honda - CBR 600 RR

zx6r
S1000 RR
Kawasaki - Ninja 65
Zx6

cbr600
GSX-R 750 Srad
Kawasaki - Ninja 30
Cbr 600rr
CBR-1000rr

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Interlagos
Track

4C

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/06/2022 12:50

Track Day
Autodromo INTERLAGOS

28/06/2022
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